Fine-Lens | Address: Room 307,Floor 2，Xinrui Kechuang Center, No.1566, Baodai West Road, High-tech Zone, Suzhou
WhatsApp: +8613315278275 | E-mail: finelensess@gmail.com | Website: www.fine-lens.com
JC-C50SV-25MP
50mm | F2.5 | 1.2" | 25MP
Model No. JC-C50SV-25MP
Focal Length 50mm
Resolution 25 Megapixels
Sensor Size 1.2"
Pixel Size 2.74μm
Mount C-Mount
F No. F2.5--F16
MOD 0.15m
Operation Focus Manual
Aperture Manual
FOV(D*H*V) 1.2" 14.366°x 12.397°x 18.886°
1.1" 12.586°x 12.586°x 16.86°
1" 12.907°x 8.594°x 15.352°
TV Distortion 1.2"
‘0’ Distortion：@330mm WD1.1"
1"
Filter Size(mm) M30.5*0.5
BFL 12.6mm
Temperature Range -20℃～+60℃
Weight 83.8g
PRODUCT SIZE:(mm)
	50mm | F2.5 | 1.2" | 25MP